Schitzenkreis SOmmerda

Kreismeisterschaft 2016
3.20.10 Wurfscheibe Skeet

1.

3.20.60 Wurfscheibe Skeet
1.

2.
3.

Krause Alexander

Krause Peter
Schironski Dieter

Krahberg Volker

Herrenklasse

SV Udestedt

Seniorenklasse

SV Udestedt
Schiitzen-Union Scherndorf

Schiitzen-Union Scherndorf

21

17
20

Stand 10.04.2016

22

20
16

43

37
36
12



